


STARTERS AND S0UPS
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Pacos green salad (E)

Crunchy lettuce, cheddar cheese, cherry tomato, boiled egg, green beans, carrot, fennel with

a tangy tarragon dressing
(@) ¢l pasdl GugSL dalu

Irish potato salad with smoked salmon (E)

Dijon mustard, mayonnaise, celery, onion, boiled egg

(@) o3ubl Geakud! 2o &uid V) Wblad) dalu
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Caesar salad (D)(N)(G)(E)

Romaine lettuce, grilled chicken, bacon, shaved parmesan,

crouton and Caesar sauce
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Thai shrimp salad (S)
Infused shrimps with lemon grass,
lemon leaves, Thai chili, lemon juice and vegetable

(@) gkl g ozl dal
(bl Hlo Jald (gad Blygl cosasll dikis ze Juia ez
Olg pas (9o yuas

51.00

APPETIZERS csa

Buffalo Cajun chicken wings (G)
With BBQ garlic and honey mustard
(z) 0925 dala glowl douz

sl Joy2dly 55051 dalas a5l e

53.00

34.00

Spicy Chicken crunch (E)(D)(G) 48.00

With mixed salad French fries and spicy mayo
(2) (2) (@) slod) Jio i) zl=u)
40.00 Sl 5503lbls ddab) Uoladly ASid) dalud) ze

Seafood pockets (S)(N)(E) 51.00
Stuffed shrimp with Louisiana mayo
(@) (p) () dadionbl yord) 45198

>, Blse) somle ghome oz

44.00

Panko prawn (E)(D)(G)(S)

Breaded prawn served sweet chili sauce
(w) (@) (@) (@) $SL Oleg)y

8)lodl Bolend] dalall me pud) blowdl Ads Olus)
Mexican skewer basket (S) 58.00
Chicken, beef, seafood with a spicy sweet sauce

(09) ASusSh) Ol gk dlw
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hicken or Beef Tacos (D)(G) 49.00
Served with shredded lettuce, guacamole,tomato salsa, sour cream, cheddar cheese
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Chicken or Beef quesadillas (D)(G) 67.00

Mix capsicum, red onion, jalapeno served with sour cream,
WRAPS AND SANDWICHES guacamole i sals

ool s (@)(2) $sid! el ol zlowl bslusS
* & . s *
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Mexican Cuban crusty bread sandwiches (D)(G) 71.00 Beef or Chicken fajita on loaf bread or tortilla bread (D)(G) 61.00
Slow cooked beef, jalapeno pickle, mustard, chipotle mayo Marinated chicken or beef, sautéed with onion, capsicum, chipotle, cheddar cheese
(2)(2) srosdh) gosI Suush) 55 Ol gl (@) (2) Wrs¥ 345 9l thaow 30 o glowdl of a1 ool Linald
Bgudd simle (Joys Mda sl JAb b (aho g8 o2 ke Ay Bsudls slo Jaldy Jay ge g5 duite &k o= o glod
Mexican baguette sandwiches (D)(G) 65.00 Hangover burger (D)(G) 77.00
Bread baguette with smoky chicken tomato salsa, avocado, Juicy beef patty, beef bacon, fried onion slice, cheese, guacamole and branston pickles
red onion and spicy chili mayo (@) (2) Ssila iy
(@)(@) FousShl Sl 58 Sliyguil Ostaslyy Mo JsalSlse i dalin oy gl 5 ol @,k oo gyls oo Byhd
2o sgle peol las 938581 (eblab dalo « y5de glod o Cutly 5o
Sliders (D)(G)(S) 73.00

Breaded Chicken wrap (D)(G) 61.00
Lettuce, tomato, cheddar cheese sauce and chipotle adobo mayo

(2)(2) blowddl Jibl zlouwl) Bl
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BBQ Beef, Cajun chicken and seafood cake with lettuce,
tomato, gherkins and sweet glazed balsamic
(W) () () Slaid
4ol VS esS (5281 dalay gles coSoll dalay g5 oo
dsaY Sl dununds dalo cpeo Jliwe HLs eblob (s o
daludly 4dall bladl go Wilixgnile gres pads*

*All our sandwiches served with French fries and salad
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CHEF'S SIGNATURE
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Beef Burger in brioche bread(D)(G)(E) 84.00

Wagyu beef minced blend with cheddar cheese,

onion relish, tomato, lettuce, fried egg, :
mustard mayo, brioche bread |
(D)) (@) G 35 § &l el 120

(Mo pan us bbb s dalo uh dus ge poyhe giély oo
U920 35 «Jo,l 5ogsle

Dynamite prawn(D)(G)(E)(S) 79.00
Battered tempura prawn tossed with spicy mayo

() (@) () Cuwolad Glugs
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Fish and chips (D)(G)(E)(S) 68.00
Battered Cod fish with peas puree, tartar sauce and French fries
(W) () (@) () bl §5B)y ow
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Large Spicy melted cheesy Nachos choices of (chicken, beef, chili corn carne or veg) (D) 63.00
Tortilla chips, melted cheddar cheese, jalapenos, tomato salsa and sour cream
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RIZZLING PLATTERS
8l BLLY

Cajun grilled jumbo prawns sizzler (S) 115.00
Served with celery root roast, and lemon tomato salsa
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Beef BBQ sizzler 91.00
Marinated beef with Mexico chipotle and rice beans
9531 dalay a1 el

Waoldlly 3,V1s Bsucd me Juite §,i 020

Chili chicken (G)(E) 74.00
Chicken, vegetables and kung pao sauce

(@) (2) sl glzl

Tandoori Lamb chops (D) 84.00
Marinated lamb chops with tandoori spice,
roasted potato and salad
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MAIN COURSE MAIN COURSE
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Bangers and mash (D) 68.00 Slow cooked beef ribs (D)(G) 100.00
Veal sausage, mashed potato, onion gravy, and sautéed green peas With mashed potato, BBQ sauce and sautéed carrot and beans

(2) s illy G (2)() sdan dughall L3 oot g3
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Sharing meat platter (S) 173.00 Chipotle chicken 82.00

Beef rib eye, beef tenderloin, lamb chop, grilled jumbo prawn with a large fries and sautéed vegetables Half chicken coated with chipotle, parsnip puree and Cajun French fries

Sauce: pepper or mushroom or Béarnaise or brown gravy Bgeictlly zlos

ddgw u|9;sa:> (013-:54;-1-546 Wl «sodue 565 Oluagy «ild pod dsad 5,8y ood duld (s, g 0o
Ay dalo ol 5o sl ks ol JAl6 :dalal
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Steak and Guinness pie (D)(G)(E) 79.00
Beef, carrot, leeks, celery, potato and puff pastry
(L)) puisd Sphadg pod dow
Lo dpdad dbllay «&IS )32 g, oo

Honey Glazed balsamic salmon steak (D)(S) 100.00 S o
With fennel ragout, potato fondant and creamy citrus sauce . _!’:f“:'
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Apple pie (Served with vanilla ice cream and custard sauce)(D)(G)(E)
(@) () () (24w daliog LWLsWWIL @JS U“.‘.T &0 ed.é) gl dphad

Chocolate fudge cake (D)(G)(E)
(@) (2) (p) &YSeidl gud ebs

Pear clafouti (D)(G)(E)
(@) () (2) sAeSd) Go8¥S
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54.00

32.00

34.00

DESSERTS
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Chocolate fondant with Brandi (contain alcohol) (D)(G)(E) 34.00
(@) (2) (@) (Uso Je g9i00) $InIL &YsSedd] i

Chorus with Dulce sauce (D)(G)(E) 37.00
(@) (2) () idss dalay 95945

White chocolate berry pudding(D)(E) 42.00
(@) () ©gdly slandl &YgSgld) 3dgs
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COCKTAILS

Gin Rosemary [Smoked] 37.00
Fired up rosemary leaves gives aroma to gin tonic

Manhattan [Smoked] 42.00
Bourbon whiskey, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura
bitters served with clove murk

Negroni [Smoked] 44.00
Gin, Campari and sweet Vermouth Smog with Cloves

Pineapple Caipirinha 42.00
Cachaca, Pineapple Chunks, Mint leaves, Simple Syrup

Appletini 42.00
Vodka, Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Maple Syrup

= - e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e Y e e e e e e e e T e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e T e e

Mojito
Rum, Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda Water

Margarita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice

Tequila Sunrise
Tequila, Grenadine Syrup, Orange Juice

Long Island Ice Tea
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec Top up with Coca Cola

Bull Frog
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Triple Sec Top up with Red Bull
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DRAUGHT BEER

Weihenstephaner

550ML, 330ML

39.00 25.00

VODKA

Gray Goose
Absolut
Smirnoff

SHOT 30ML

48.00
37.00
36.00

38.00
38.00
38.00

25.00
25.00
25.00

Stella
Carling
Fosters

BOTTLE BEER

40.00
36.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

RUM

Bacardi 8

Bacardi

Captain Morgan Dark
Captain Morgan Gold

GIN

Hendricks’s
Tanqueray
Gordons

Bombay Sapphire

SHOT 30ML

40.00
38.00
37.00
37.00

Y

-

Guinness Can
Corona
Budweiser
Heineken
Amstel Light SHDT 30ML

40.00

38.00

34.00

37.00
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Blue Label
Lagavulin 16 years
Talisker 10 years
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WHISKY

Glenfiddich 12 years
' Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels Honey
Jack Daniels
Chivas Regal 12 years
J. W. Black Label
Jim Beam
J. W. Red Label
Jameson

TEQUILA

Patron platinum
Patron Silver

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver

SHOT 30ML LIQGUEUR

157.00 Ffrnet B-ranca

54.00 Jag_ermenster

54.00 Cointreau

44.00 Sambuca

44.00 Amaretto

44.00 thalua

42.00 Baileys

42.00

40.00

35.00

35.00 Remy Martin XO
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

SHOT 30ML Martell XXX

146.00

54.00

37.00

35.00

Ardrdafododod bbb ol ot

SHOT 30ML

38.00
38.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00

SHOT 30ML

157.00
48.00
48.00
42.00
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f: : A SOI'T DRINKS swau rarce

Still Water 13.00 26.00 !
Sparkling Water 19.00 32.00 : = ‘
Soft drinks 21.00 Y SN
Red Bull 42.00 y o=
WINES GLASS  BOTTLE | |
-
s
Pinot Grigio 44.00 241.00 J UICES : —
Chardonnay 42.00 230.00 GLASS
:a“"l'j,“°“\;,'a“° 22'38 ;ig'gg Fresh Juice 31.00
parkiing tWine : : Chilled Juice 21.00 I
Rosé Wine 40.00 230.00
CHAMPAGNE corr.c
Coconut Shell 35.00
Dom Pérignon 1568.00 Pineapple Juice, Banana, & Coconut Syrup
Moét & Chandon 889.00
Mango Mastani 35.00

Mango Juice, Vanilla Ice cream, Nuts

Virgin Mojito 35.00
Lime Wedges, Mint Leaves, Brown Sugar, Soda Water

Ice Tea 35.00

Lemon, Peach, Cranberry
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(D) Dairy, (N) Nuts, (E) Eggs, (G) Gluten, (S) Seafood, (SOY) Soya .
Please inform our team of your dietary requirements, and indicate any food allergies or intolerances.
All prices are in UAE Dirham and are inclusive of all applicable service charges, local fees and taxes.

Radisson Blu Hotel & Resort, Al Ain
Al Sarooj district, Al Ain, United Arab Emirates
T: +971 3 768 6666 | radissonblu.com/resort-al-ain



